1N4934-T Datasheet
DiGi Electronics Part Number 1N4934-T-DG
Manufacturer Diodes Incorporated
Manufacturer Product Number 1N4934-T
Description DIODE GEN PURP 100V 1A DO41
Detailed Description Diode 100 V 1A Through Hole DO-41
DiGi is a global authorized distributor of electronic components.

D 2.00 2.72
All Dimensions in mm
Ordering Information (Note 3)
Device Packaging Shipping
1N4933-T DO-41 5K/Tape & Reel, 13-inch
1N4934-T DO-41 5K/Tape & Reel, 13-inch
1N4935-T DO-41 5K/Tape & Reel, 13-inch
1N4936-T DO-41 5K/Tape & Reel, 13-inch
1N4937-T DO-41 5K/Tape & Reel, 13-inch
Notes: 1. EU Directive 2002/95/EC (RoHS), 2011/65/EU (RoHS 2) & 2015/863/EU (RoHS 3) compliant. All applicable RoHS exemptions applied.
 2. See https://www.diodes.com/quality/lead-free/ for more information about Diodes Incorporated’s definitions of Halogen- and Antimony-free, "Green" and
 Lead-free.
 3. For packaging details, go to our website at https://www.diodes.com/design/support/packaging/diodes-packaging/.